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5km

Dos.

422
279
323
411
518
334
255
253
509
258
308
282

376
431
190
281
425
405
511
341
352
533
503
360
259
394
362
311
327
396
531
392
233
537
276
408
232
287
424
410
280
285
347
328
490
391
93
268
539
17
209
293
492

Nom

DRELON Arno

DEISS Benjamin
HOUOT Nicolas
ZAMMIT Ancelin
BALDY Lucas
KEINERKNECHT Antony
BRICCHI Noé
BOUTREUX Laurent
TRETOU Gonzague
HELLAL Francois
FOUQUET Patrick
DEREGNAUCOURT Thoma
DAULON Marine
PIERQUIN Joseph
ORIVE ILLERA Jose ramon
REEB Joel
DEREGNAUCOURT Didier
ROYER Clement
VIGNERON Laurent
TRETOU Sebastien
LALLEMENT Claude
MARCEL Loic
MOUGIN Aurelie
DIDOT Jean francois
MEHUL Amandine
BRUMBT Elodie
SOYEUX Benoit
MICHEL Rudy

FRITZ Ludivine
JANTEL Ugo
THIEBAUT Mylene
BERTIN Lilou
SIMONIN Chloé
BAGAIT Romain
TONNON Patrice
CUETO Nolan
WENDLIN Lorenzo
APOSTOLICO Axel
DIDIER Apolline
INGARGICLA Theo
WILLIGSECKER Enzo
DELARUE Anne-sophie
DICHE Lucie

LHOTTE Nadine
JEANNEROT Capucine
DEMANGE Solange
SIMONIN Raphaél
JUSZCZAK Christophe
CLEMENT Emmanuel
RIF Stephanie
CAMBAS Sandra
HAMEL Laurene
DUFOUR Léonie
ANGELLIER Anais

Temps

00:19:43
00:19:53
00:19:56
00:20:38
00:21:17
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:34
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:53
00:22:08
00:22:18
00:22:47
00:23:12
00:23:23
00:23:37
00:24:04
00:24:21
00:24:25
00:24:38
00:24:47
00:25:06
00:25:18
00:26:12
00:26:42
00:26:50
00:27:03
00:27:13
00:27:29
00:27:37
00:27:57
00:28:01
00:28:13
00:28:21
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:47
00:29:06
00:29:08
00:29:13
00:29:16
00:29:30
00:29:38
00:30:10
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:21
00:30:39
00:30:41
00:31:06
00:31:14

Les Foulées Lunévilloises

Clt Cat.

MM
1SEM
wvim
uum
1CAM
2SEM
2CAM
2ViMm
2MIM
iwvam
2V2m
2JuM
1ESF
3Vim
4ViMm
5Vim
3v2m
1ESM
6V1iM
7ViMm
ivim
3MIM
1SEF
8ViM
2SEF
3SEF
3SEM
4SEM
4SEF
2ESM
5SE F
1IMIF
2MIF
3CAM
1V2F
4CAM
4amim
SMIM
3MIF
3ESM
6MIM
6SE F
5SEM
2V2 F
1CAF
3V2F
9Vi M
ovim
11vim
7SEF
1V1F
8SEF
LUF
9SE F

5km

N° Licence

1874058

1187445

1776161

1772196
1841741
1752048
2061097
2120442

2095414

543686

B65023C
1154300

2067806

(B ChronoPro

Club

DOMBASLES ATHLETISME

COS VILLERS

OFP
LES DUCS

athlé vosges pays de mirecourt

asl la robertsau

Us Toul Athlétisme
ACCB

LAC

asl la robertsau

OFP

LES DUCS

Laneuveville Triathlon

DOMBASLE

CAN SAINT MAX

Les Ducs de Lunéville

13-oct-19
Lunéville (54)-FRA

Nation V. (km/h)
FRA 15,22
FRA 15,09
FRA 15,05
FRA 14,54
FRA 14,10
FRA 13,93
FRA 13,92
FRA 13,91
FRA 13,82
FRA 13,81
FRA 13,71
FRA 13,55
FRA 13,45
FRA 13,17
FRA 12,93
FRA 12,83
FRA 12,70
FRA 12,47
FRA 12,32
FRA 12,29
FRA 12,18
FRA 12,10
FRA 11,95
FRA 11,86
FRA 11,45
FRA 11,24
FRA 11,18
FRA 11,09
FRA 11,02
FRA 10,92
FRA 10,86
FRA 10,73
FRA 10,71
FRA 10,63
FRA 10,58
FRA 10,53
FRA 10,51
FRA 10,47
FRA 10,47
FRA 10,42
FRA 10,31
FRA 10,30
FRA 10,27
FRA 10,25
FRA 10,17
FRA 10,12
FRA 9,94
FRA 9,93
FRA 9,92
FRA 9,88
FRA 9,79
FRA 9,78
FRA 9,65
FRA 9,61
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Clt

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
20
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
)
93
9%
95
%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

5km

Dos.

234
339
312
534
89
512
513
321
81
393
325
429
430
250
423
390
269
192
254
338
291
399
358
356
231
122
329
523
331
262
379
344
506
505
315
359
353
126

378
434
508
499
274
519
322
421
402

Nom

BAGAIT Vincent
LACOUR Francois
FYAD Juliette
MORQUIN Patrick
JAILLET Damien
SIMON Maeva
GUIMON BRICE Lila
HOENIG Jeremy
GRANDJACQUOT Marie pi
SORIN Malgorzata
HUBERT Helena
SIMON Rachel
SIMON Emma
BORDENAVE Barbara
DRELON Hugo
SCHUHMACHER Aude
CLEMENT Maélle
TRESSELT Herve
BOUTREUX Emy
LABAT Christelle
DONOT Justine
TONINI Sandrine
MAXANT Matteo
MARTIN Nathan
ANTOINE Camille
MILLET Jocelyn
JEANNEROT Mariette
DO Alice

JONQUARD Romain
BUISSON Emeline
PILLARD Marie
LEBEAUX Melody
PIRIOU Patrice

BLIN Daphnee
GARRIDO Ines
MAXANT Virginie
MARCHAL Justine
NAPORA Emilie
MARTIN Patrick
LEMARQUIS Mickael
ADAM Frederic
GAXATTE FULCHIN Audre
ADLER Aline

DO Sophie

ALARY Julie

PIERREL Audrey
LAUGEL Marie noelle
BERTRAND Solene
HAGELSTEIN Valerie
COURBEY Pierre-jean
GILLET Marie anne
HOMAND Jean marie
LAPREVOTTE Camille
TRESSE Lily

Temps

00:31:16
00:31:17
00:31:17
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:31:21
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:30
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:34
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:50
00:31:51
00:31:52
00:31:57
00:32:01
00:32:11
00:32:12
00:32:14
00:32:15
00:32:16
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:46
00:32:48
00:32:51
00:32:55
00:32:55
00:32:55
00:33:00
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:26
00:33:28
00:33:29
00:33:44
00:33:44
00:33:44
00:33:49
00:33:52
00:34:15
00:34:22
00:34:24
00:34:24
00:34:24
00:34:32

Les Foulées Lunévilloises

Clt Cat.

3JUM
4ES M
2ESF
1V3F
6SE M
2JUF
4MI F
4JuM
4V2 F
2V1F
S5MIF
3V1F
3ESF
10SE F
5)JUM
4V1F
6MIF
2V3 M
7MIF
5V1F
11SEF
6V1F
MIM
7SEM
12SEF
12vim
2CAF
13SEF
8SEM
4ESF
14SEF
15SE F
9SE M
8MIF
3CAF
7V1F
16SE F
17SEF
42 M
13vim
5v2m
18SE F
19SE F
20SE F
21SEF
22SEF
5V2F
23SEF
6V2F
6V2 M
V2 F
3Vv3am
SESF
9MI F

5km

N° Licence

2212325

2025314
A117426
2099782

@ ChronoPro

Club

DUCS DE LUNEVILLE

DOMBASLES ATHLETISME

LAC

TRIATHLON LANEUVEVILLE
LAC

LES FILLES DU CSAR

13-oct-19
Lunéville (54)-FRA

Nation V. (km/h)
FRA 9,59
FRA 9,59
FRA 9,59
FRA 9,57
FRA 9,57
FRA 9,57
FRA 9,57
FRA 9,56
FRA 9,56
FRA 9,55
FRA 9,54
FRA 9,52
FRA 9,52
FRA 9,52
FRA 9,50
FRA 9,43
FRA 9,42
FRA 9,42
FRA 9,42
FRA 9,41
FRA 9,39
FRA 9,37
FRA 9,32
FRA 9,32
FRA 9,31
FRA 9,30
FRA 9,30
FRA 9,19
FRA 9,18
FRA 9,16
FRA 9,15
FRA 9,13
FRA 9,11
FRA 9,11
FRA 9,11
FRA 9,09
FRA 9,07
FRA 9,06
FRA 8,99
FRA 8,98
FRA 8,97
FRA 8,96
FRA 8,96
FRA 8,89
FRA 8,89
FRA 8,89
FRA 8,87
FRA 8,86
FRA 8,76
FRA 8,73
FRA 8,72
FRA 8,72
FRA 8,72
FRA 8,69
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Clt

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

5km

Dos.

401
412
349
260
284
420
335
351
350
22
310
261
301
541
415
540
313
500
530
245
527
520
521
381
283
294
515
270
305
271
171
172
386
35
306
340
517
516
265
428
497
496
304
414
10
528
140
416
507
272
366
295
314
303

Nom

TOUSSAINT Eleonore
HOENIG Odile
LOUIS Clara
BRUMBT Marielle
DI MAURO Arminda
LAPREVOTTE Audrey
KOCH Louane
LUSCAN Marie
LUSCAN Dominique
CHARTON Anthony
FRETELLIERE Béatrice
BRUN Isabelle
FERRY Sophie
BLAISE Sabrina
FAOUZI Laetitia
RIBEIRO Philippe

GACHENOT DUTREMEZ M

RIF Theo

LAURENT Camille
BIDAL Amandine
VILLEMIN Isabelle
THOUVENIN Florine
SEVRAIN Justine
PUTEGNAT Virginie
DESCHAMPS Maxime
DUFOUR Marion
HALVICK Nicolas
COINTIN Emie

FIFRE Camille
COINTIN Flavie
WATIEZ Christelle
WATIEZ Juliette
RENAULD Justine
CREUSOT Patrick
FIFRE Clara
LAFFRANCHINI Celia
CHAPLEUR Sonia
CHAPLEUR Catherine
CADET Nicolas
POIREL Manuelle
ANGELMANN Maxime
MERCY Roxanne
FERSTER Gaélle
MULLER Agnes
BALESTRERI Alexandre
ROVEL Claire
POGORZELSKI Vanessa
CHIRURGIEN Delphine
MARCHAL Julia
COLLET Samantha
OUDEVILLE Isabelle
DUMONT Anne
GAILLOT Cathy
FERSTER Estelle

Temps

00:34:32
00:34:36
00:34:37
00:34:37
00:34:37
00:34:39
00:34:47
00:34:56
00:34:57
00:34:57
00:35:04
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:35:19
00:35:28
00:35:44
00:35:44
00:35:54
00:35:55
00:35:55
00:35:56
00:36:00
00:36:00
00:36:01
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:11
00:36:16
00:36:17
00:36:32
00:36:47
00:36:47
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:03
00:37:09
00:37:37
00:37:39
00:37:46
00:37:49
00:37:50
00:37:53
00:38:10
00:38:12
00:38:16
00:38:16

5km

Clt Cat. N° Licence

10MIF
8V1F
3JUF
8V2F
9V1F
4JUF
11MIF
24SEF
9V2 F
10SEM
25SEF
26SE F
27SEF
10V1F
11V1F
14vim
12V1F
5CAM
28SEF
29SE F
30SEF
31SEF
32SEF
33SEF
11SEM
34SEF
15vVim
12MIF
S5JUF
13MIF

13V1F 2113511
6ES F 2134881

7ESF
16ViM
14MI F
35SEF
14V1F
15V1F
12SEM
16V1F
13SEM
36SE F
4CAF
37SEF
14SEM
38SEF
39SEF
17V1F
40SE F
41SEF
10V2 F
11V2 F
12V2 F
18V1F

@ ChronoPro

Les Foulées Lunévilloises

Club

VITRIMONT PASSION

Les Ducs de Luneville

Les Ducs de Lunéville

DOMBASLE ATHLETISME
DOMBASLE ATHLETISME

13-oct-19

Lunéville (54)-FRA

Nation

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

V. (km/h)

8,69
8,67
8,67
8,67
8,67
8,66
8,62
8,59
8,58
8,58
8,56
8,54
8,54
8,51
8,51
8,51
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,49
8,46
8,40
8,40
8,36
8,35
8,35
8,35
8,33
8,33
8,33
8,29
8,29
8,29
8,27
8,27
8,21
8,16
8,16
8,12
8,11
8,11
8,10
8,10
8,08
7,98
7,97
7,94
7,93
7,93
7,92
7,86
7,85
7,84
7,84
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Clt

163
le4
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

5km

Dos.

286
372
375
377
229
227
432
240
389
318
413
427
426
480
277
373
256
297
257
398
397
247
354
498
228
529
345
532
289
361
76
433
417
302
92
510
333
369
252
337
319
244
130
98
522
514
364
365
371
357
370
246
348
409

Nom

DIDIER Valerie
PERALTA Véronique
PIERQUIN Clement
PIERQUIN Margaux
ALAVOINE Caroline
ALAVOINE Stéphanie
ALAVOINE Emilie
BASTIEN Myléne
SCHAAL Coralie
GESLIN Cathy
PERUSSI Celine
PAYEUR Clara
CHARPENTIER Emeline
PERNET Alexandrine
DADE Annabelle
PERRONE Pascaline
BRICHET Emmanuelle
FABER Julie
BRICHET Eva
THYRARD Virginie
THYRARD Pascal
BONHOMME Anne
MARION Gaélle
LIGTHART Angelique
ALAVOINE Alice
LAURENT Carole
LELOUP Virginie
MARANDEL Virginie
DIEDA Lisa
MELHEM lJennifer
GERARDIN Fanny
LABBE Didier
FALTOT Emeline
FERSTER Célestine
JEAN Elody

VASTA Francoise
KAUTZ Angelique
PELSY Anne-sophie
BORSCHNECK Sandra
KRIZAN Amandine
GIORDANI Priscilla
BERNARD-LECLERCQ Alice
PARENT lJulie

LABAT Celine
MARLIER Ludivine
PELTIER Melanie
NARGUET Guillaume
NARGUET Carine
PELTIER Charlotte
MARTIN Alisee
PELTIER Alan
BILLOT Laetitia
LOPPIN Aurélie
WIDMER Neal

Temps

00:38:23
00:38:37
00:38:38
00:38:38
00:38:46
00:38:46
00:38:46
00:39:18
00:39:18
00:39:18
00:39:22
00:39:34
00:39:34
00:39:37
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:39:44
00:39:44
00:39:45
00:39:57
00:40:04
00:40:22
00:40:26
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:41:01
00:41:01
00:41:01
00:41:01
00:41:13
00:41:32
00:41:32
00:41:39
00:41:48
00:42:50
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:49
00:43:49
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:44:24
00:44:26
00:44:33
00:44:33
00:44:33
00:44:33
00:44:34
00:44:34
00:45:14
00:45:14
00:45:33

5km

Clt Cat. N° Licence

19V1F
20V1F
5ES M
5CAF
21V1F
42SEF
43SEF
44SE F
45SEF
22V1F
46SE F
6JUF
47SEF
48SE F
23V1F
24V1F
49SEF
50SE F
15MIF
25V1F
17vim
26V1F
27V1F
51SE F
52SE F
28V1F
29V1F
30V1F
53SEF
6CAF
54SE F
18V1iM
55SE F
7UF
56SE F

13V2F 2221680
31V1F
32V1F
33V1F
57SE F
58SE F
59SE F
60SE F
61SE F
62SEF
63SE F
15SEM
64SE F
65SE F
8ESF
16SEM
66SE F
67SEF
17SEM

@ ChronoPro

Les Foulées Lunévilloises

Club

LAC

13-oct-19
Lunéville (54)-FRA

Nation V. (km/h)

FRA 7,82
FRA 7,77
FRA 7,77
FRA 7,77
FRA 7,74
FRA 7,74
FRA 7,74
FRA 7,63
FRA 7,63
FRA 7,63
FRA 7,62
FRA 7,58
FRA 7,58
FRA 7,57
FRA 7,56
FRA 7,55
FRA 7,55
FRA 7,55
FRA 7,55
FRA 7,51
FRA 7,49
FRA 7,43
FRA 7,42
FRA 7,40
FRA 7,40
FRA 7,31
FRA 7,31
FRA 7,31
FRA 7,31
FRA 7,28
FRA 7,22
FRA 7,22
FRA 7,20
FRA 7,18
FRA 7,00
FRA 6,97
FRA 6,97
FRA 6,91
FRA 6,91
FRA 6,85
FRA 6,85
FRA 6,83
FRA 6,83
FRA 6,76
FRA 6,75
FRA 6,73
FRA 6,73
FRA 6,73
FRA 6,73
FRA 6,73
FRA 6,73
FRA 6,63
FRA 6,63
FRA 6,59
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Clt

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

5km

Dos.

266
264
290
435
545
546
406
526
525
524
403
292
267
275
387
383
404
300
543
544
242
320
380
298
388
374

Nom

CARRIER Clémence
CARRIER Aline
DIEU REMY Yolande
MANG Aurelie
CHAXEL Fanny
CHEVALLIER Aurelie
VOUAUX Chloé
SORNE Chloe
SORNE Elisa

HIRTT Isabelle
VALERIE Voinson
DORY Clara
CHARRIERE Léa
CRETEAU Melanie
RIERA Nadege
RAUNER Elia
VERDIGLIONE Chloé
FERRY Sarah
LEFEBVRE Christopher
LEFEBVRE Melanie
BELHAMOU Fadhila
GUILLAUMONT Emilie
POLESE Charlotte
FELLOUK Aliénor
RIFF Brianna
PEUREUX Julien

Temps

00:45:36
00:45:37
00:46:02
00:46:10
00:47:05
00:47:05
00:47:49
00:47:51
00:47:51
00:47:51
00:48:11
00:48:50
00:48:56
00:49:54
00:49:54
00:50:40
00:50:41
00:51:11
00:51:33
00:51:33
00:51:45
00:54:15
00:54:15
00:58:02
00:58:02
01:03:45

5km

Clt Cat. N° Licence

9ESF
68SE F
14V2 F
34V1F
69SE F
18SEM
70SEF
7CAF
16MIF
35V1F
15V2 F
8CAF
9CAF
36V1F
37V1F
17MIF
10CAF
71SEF
19SEM
72SEF
11CAF
8JUF
9UF
12CAF
13CAF
6JUM

@ ChronoPro

Les Foulées Lunévilloises

Club

13-oct-19

Lunéville (54)-FRA

Nation

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

V. (km/h)

6,58
6,58
6,52
6,50
6,37
6,37
6,27
6,27
6,27
6,27
6,23
6,14
6,13
6,01
6,01
5,92
5,92
5,86
5,82
5,82
5,80
5,53
5,53
5,17
5,17
4,71
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